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By filling this form and registering to “Study in the UK” British Council Fair, I hereby declare that pursuant to d.lgs. 196/2003 I give my consent for the processing of my personal data by the British Council. I also give my consent for the processing of my personal data to receive information related to the “Study in the UK” event as well as requests of feedback.


Confirm your consent by typing YES, I AGREE or NO, I DON’T AGREE in the textbox above.
	Name of the School (ignore if not a school)
	

	Address (ignore if not a school)
	

	City 
	

	Class (eg. IV, V etc.) (ignore if not a school)
	

	Number of  visitors (teachers/parents included)
	



List of visitors (teacher(s)/parents included)
	
	Name 
	Surname
	Email address

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	





Print one more sheet if you need to insert additional visitors
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